
ADMISSION SCHEDULE (2024-25) FOR OPEN SEATS (GENERAL CATEGORY 

Commencement of admission process 

Last date of submission of Application/Registration Fom 

Uploading details of Applications / Registrations 

Uploading marks given to each of the applicant 

First list of selected candidates incuding Waiting List 

Resolution of Queries of parents, if any, regarding 
Allotment of points to their ward in the 1st List 

The date for displaying the Second list of candidates 
(if any, including Waiting List) 

Resolution of Queries of parents, if any, 
regarding allotment of 
points to their ward in the Second List 

Subsequent list of Admissions, if any 

Closure of admission Process 

CLASS 

PRE-S 

PRE-P 

S. NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4 

5. 

TOTALVACANT 
SEATS 

80 

04 

48 

Neighbourhood 

Girl Child 
School Transport 

First Child 

PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA 

DETAILS OF SEATS 

Sibling studying in School 

Single Parent 

EWS & DG 

TOTAL 

GROUP (25%) 

Up-to 3 km/from the areas covered by 

20 

01 

12 

PARAMETERS & POINTS 

: 23/11/2023 (Thursday) 

:15/12/2023 (Friday) 

: 29.12.2023 (Friday) 

: 05.01.2024 (Friday) 

:12/01/2024 (Friday) 

: 13/01/2024 - 22/01/2024 

:29/01/2024 (Monday) 

:31.01.2024 -06.02.2024 

: 21/02/2024(Wednesday) 

:08/03/2024 (Friday) 

GENERAL AGE As on 
SEATS 

60 

03 

36 

50 

15 

15 

MAXIMUM POINTS 

10 

10 

31 March 

100 

3-4 Yrs. 

4-5 Yrs. 

5-6 Yrs. 


